
Sr. Student Name 
No 

4 

6 

7 

10 

5 Wable shrusti sanjay 

11 
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13 

14 

Kadhane Rishikesh Sanjay 

15 

2 Badhe Mayur Jalindar 

16 

Daware Swati Shankar 

9 Mandule Pooja Satish 

Kadam Vrushali vasantra 

Gagarani Prasad Deepak 

Kote Rushikeh Ambadasr 

Gore Saurabh Raosaheb 

12 Joshi Prathamesh Shekh 

Abhishek Sunil Patade 

Shewale Ajay Ashok 

Shankhapal Hrishikesh 
Pravin 

Pawar Kshitija Dilip 

Tambe Snehal Balasaheb 

Mahamuni Mansi Shrikan 

17| Jaju Riddhi Ashish 

18 Walve Bhagyashree Sandip 

19 Nawale Abhiruchi Sunil 

20 Kanawade Ajay Panduran 

21 Deshmukh Prasad Nivrutt 

22Amale Bandu Rushikesh 

PRN No. Discipline 

71703107B Computer 
Engineering 

71702888H Computer 
Engineering 

71800162B Computer 
71703106D 

71703483G Computer 

71703013L 

71703107B 

71703046G 

71703211G 

71703275C 

71703395D 

71703374 

M 

71703206L 

71703088B 

71702903E 

Engineering 
Computer 
Engineering 

71703255] 

Engineering 
Computer 
Engineering 

71702957D 

71703300H Computer 
Engineering 

71703443H Computer 

71702865J 

Year of 
Passing 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

71703098K Computer 
Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
71703130G Computer 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 

Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 

2019-20 

Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 

On/off 

Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

Employee CTC 
Name 

Cognizant 
Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 4 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

4 

4 

TCS 

TCS 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Cognizant 4 

Cognizant 4 

Cognizant 

4 

Cognizant 4 

4 

3.36 

3.36 



23 Hande Sagar Shivaji 

24 Nagare Abhishek Prabha 

25 Nehe Vrushali Shivaji 

26 

27 
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28 Sharma Tanesh Rajendra 

31 

Kote Aniruddh aBalasahe 

29 Gopale Tusha Prabhakar 

Khandwe Om Uday 

30 Thorat Maheshwari Sanja 

Vinchurkar Bhushan 
32 Rajendra 

Madke Shrutika Murlidhar 

33 Bhalgat Manali Dhanesh 

34 Priyanka Dilip Dhadge 

38 

35 Bangar Sakshi Bhausahe 

36 Dhumal Sonali Bharat 

40 

37 Kadam Rupali Dilip 

39 Patil Ekaj Arun 

Gavhane Madhuri Sunil 

Sonawane Krishna Abhay 

41 Aher Falguni Ramesh 

42 Nagare Priyanka Pradip 

43 Kale Sumit Anurath 

44 Kadlag Ritika Vijay 

45 Unde Arti Shankar 

46 Pawar Supriya Uttam 

71703058L Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
71703263K Computer 

Engineering 

71703242G 

71703178 
M 

71703150 
M 

71703375K Computer 

71800491E 

71703509D 

Computer 
Engineering 

Computer 
Engineering 

71703042D Computer 
Engineering 

71703456K | Computer 
Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

71703480B Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

71800798 
M 

Engineering 

2019-20 

71703244C 

2019-20 

71702906K Computer 
Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

71603461B 

2019-20 

2019-20 

71703307E 

71703042D Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

2019-20 

71702985K Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

2019-20 

71800357] Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

71703023H Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

71703281H Computer 
Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

2019-20 

71702859D Computer 2019-20 

2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
71703110B Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
71800857L Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

TCS 

On Campus 

TCS 

TCS 

TCS 

TCS 

TCS 

TCS 

TCS 

TCS 

TCS 

TCS 

TCS 

Infosys 

Infosys 

Infosys 

Infosys 

Infosys 

Infosys 

Infosys 

Infosys 

Infosys 

Infosys 

On Campus Infosys 

Netwin 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.36 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

2.4 



47 Shewale Ajay Ashok 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

58 

59 

60 

61 
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62 

Agrawal Yash Chetan 

Vaibhav Vitthal Takle 

Waman Priyanka Sanjay 

Lokhande Shivaji Gaurav 

Kewal Fakira Patil 

s7 Shaikh junaid jahid 

Pawar Yash Jitendra 

Samiksha Vijay Waman 

Shenkar Bhausaheb Pramod 

Sonawane Abhay Krishna 

Patil Govinda Tukaram 

Shruti Tukaram Pachore 

Shinde Avinash Ganesh 

Chaudhuri Vrushabh 
Bapurao 

Ugale Pooja Sharad 

71703395D 

71702858F 

71703440C 

71703509D Computer 
Engineering 

71703283D 

71703201K Computer 
Engineering 

M 

Computer 2019-20 On Campus 
Engineering 
Computer 
Engineering 

71800638 Computer 

Computer 
Engineering 

71800798 

71703510H| Computer 
Engineering 

71703282F 

Computer 
Engineering 

71703385G | Computer 
Engineering 

71603161C 

71603310 

Engineering 

Computer 
Engineering 

Computer 
Engineering 

Computer 
Engineering 

2019-20 On Campus 

71603707G Computer 
Engineering 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

71800743D Computer 
Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

71800853H Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

LCube 

SelfMade 
Software 

Selfmade 
software 

Raj 
Technologi 

S 

es 

n 

Raj 
Technologi 

S 

es 

DXC 

Technolog 
y,pune 

Varada 
Automatio 

Winjit 

Varada 

Automatio 

Wipro 

Xoriant 

Dreamtech 
Developer 

Dreamtech 
Developer 

Dreamtech 

Developer 

3 

Dreamtech 

Developer 

4 

4 

1.8 

1.8 

3.6 

3.5 

1.5 

Dreamtech 1.44 

Developer 

1.5 

3.5 

4.5 

1.44 

1.44 

1.44 

1.44 



63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

71 

72 

73 

68 Priyanka Sanjay Waman 

74 

69 Rucha Rajendra Dusane 
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Shinde Anjali Balasaheb 

70 Sharvari Balasaheb Mote 

76 

Rajeshwari Kailash sahane 

Sanap Sonali Maruti 

Vairal Vaibhavi Yuvraj 

79 

Tamboli Firodos Akbar 

81 

Dinesh Sanjeev Marathe 

Monika Somnath Raut 

75 Prajakta Prakash Nawale 

Snehal Jalinder Chaudhary 

Gaurav Shivaji Lokhande 

77 Ishwardas 

Snehal Dilip Nawale 

Vaishnav Bhagyesh 

78| Rutuja Vijay kadlag 

Vrushab Bapurao chudhari 

80 Rashami Rupeash padadune 

Onkar Vinit joshi 

71703401B Computer 2019-20 
Engineering 

71800696] 

71603516C 

71800863E 

71800830] 

71703509D 

71703002E 

71703234F 

71703343 

M 

71702933G 

Computer 
Engineering 

71703259M 

Computer 
Engineering 

71703110B 

Computer 
Engineering 

Computer 
Engineering 

Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
71702992B Computer 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 

71703097 

Computer 
Engineering 

71703201K Computer 

M 

Engineering 
71703257E Computer 

Computer 
Engineering 

2019-20 

2019-20 

Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 

2019-20 

Computer 
Engineering 

2019-20 

2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
71703473K Computer 

Engineering 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

71603707G Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
71703266D Comnputer 

2019-20 

2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

Dreamtech 

Developer 
S 

Dhoot 
Transmissi 

on 

Dhoot 

Transmissi 

on 

Dhoot 
Transmissi 

on 

Dhoot 

Transmissi 

on 

Capgemini 

Capgemini 

Capgemini 

Capgemini 

Capgemini 

Capgemini 

Capgemini 

Capgemini 

Capgemini 5 

Capgemini 

Capital via 

Capital via 

Capital via 

Mindnerve 
S 

1.44 

Technologi 

1.44 

1.44 

1.44 

1.44 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 



Amrutvahini College of engineering Sangamner 
Department of Computer Engineering 

Placement Details 2019-2020 

82 Ugale Sharad Pooja 

83 Tarte HariPrasad Dinesh 

84 Shenkar Bhausaheb Pramod 

Er. M. B. Gunjal 

T&P Coordinator 

71800853H Computer 2019-20 On Campus 

Engineering 
71603754] 

71703385G 

Computer 2019-20 

Engineering 
Computer 2019-20 On Campus 

Engineering 

Prof. B. S. TRAINING & PLACZEOFFICEO 

AVRUTVAHN COLTPO 
SANGAVINER-472308 

On Campus 

PRINCIPAL 
SANGANRER- 4220E 

Dist. Ahmednsga (49) 

es pune 

Fujitsu 

Fujitsu 

MKCL 

TPO CF ENGINEENiN {COMPUTERAODNE}RING) HEADEDEPARTMENT 
RLPAkrao 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING SANGAMNER-422608 

4 

4 

4 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

