Sr. No	Student Name	PRN No.	Discipline	Year of Passing	On/off Campus	Employee Name	СТС
1	Kadhane Rishikesh Sanjay	71703107B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
2	Badhe Mayur Jalindar	71702888H	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
3	Daware Swati Shankar	71800162B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
4	Kadam Vrushali vasantra	71703106D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
5	Wable shrusti sanjay	71703483G	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
6	Gagarani Prasad Deepak	71703013L	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
7	Kote Rushikeh Ambadasr	71703107B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
8	Gore Saurabh Raosaheb	71703046G	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
9	Mandule Pooja Satish	71703211G	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
10	Abhishek Sunil Patade	71703275C	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
11	Shewale Ajay Ashok	71703395D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
12	Joshi Prathamesh Shekh	71703098K	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
13	Shankhapal Hrishikesh Pravin	71703374 M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
14	Pawar Kshitija Dilip	71703300H	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
15	Tambe Snehal Balasaheb	71703443H	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
16	Mahamuni Mansi Shrikan	71703206L	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
17	Jaju Riddhi Ashish	71703088B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
18	Walve Bhagyashree Sandip	71702903E	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
19	Nawale Abhiruchi Sunil	71703255J	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
20	Kanawade Ajay Panduran	71703130G	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Cognizant	4
21	Deshmukh Prasad Nivrutt	71702957D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
22	Amale Bandu Rushikesh	71702865J	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36

	T		nt Details	2019-2	020		
23	Hande Sagar Shivaji	71703058L	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
24	Nagare Abhishek Prabha	71703242G		2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
25	Nehe Vrushali Shivaji	71703263K	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
26	Kote Aniruddh aBalasahe	71703178 M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
27	Khandwe Om Uday	71703150 M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
28	Sharma Tanesh Rajendra	71703375K	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
29	Gopale Tusha Prabhakar	71703042D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
30	Thorat Maheshwari Sanja	71703456K	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
31	Madke Shrutika Murlidhar	71800491E	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
32	Vinchurkar Bhushan Rajendra	71703480B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
33	Bhalgat Manali Dhanesh	71702906K	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
34	Priyanka Dilip Dhadge	71703509D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	TCS	3.36
35	Bangar Sakshi Bhausahe	71703042D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
36	Dhumal Sonali Bharat	71702985K	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
37	Kadam Rupali Dilip	71800357J	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
38	Gavhane Madhuri Sunil	71703023H	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
39	Patil Ekaj Arun	71703281H	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
40	Sonawane Krishna Abhay	71800798 M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
41	Aher Falguni Ramesh	71702859D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
42	Nagare Priyanka Pradip	71703244C	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
43	Kale Sumit Anurath	71603461B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
44	Kadlag Ritika Vijay	71703110B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
45	Unde Arti Shankar	71800857L	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Infosys	3.6
46	Pawar Supriya Uttam	71703307E	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Netwin	2.4

	Cl. 1 At A t t		The Dettern		020		
4		71703395D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	LCube	3
48		71702858F	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	SelfMade Software	4
49		717034400	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Selfmade software	4
50		71703509D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Raj Technologi es	1.8
51		71703201K	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Raj Technologi es	1.8
52		71703283D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	DXC Technolog y,pune	3.6
53		71800638 M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Winjit	3.5
54		71703510H	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Varada Automatio n	1.5
55	Shenkar Bhausaheb Pramod	71703385G	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Varada Automatio n	1.5
56	Sonawane Abhay Krishna	71800798 M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Wipro	3.5
57	Shaikh junaid jahid	71800743D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Xoriant	4.5
58	Patil Govinda Tukaram	71703282F	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dreamtech Developer s	1.44
59	Shruti Tukaram Pachore	71603161C	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dreamtech Developer s	1.44
60	Shinde Avinash Ganesh	71603310 M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dreamtech Developer s	1.44
61	Chaudhuri Vrushabh Bapurao	71603707G	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dreamtech Developer s	1.44
62	Ugale Pooja Sharad	71800853H	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dreamtech Developer	1.44

		I IMCCIIICI	it Details				
						S	
63	Shinde Anjali Balasaheb	71703401B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dreamtech Developer s	1.44
64	Rajeshwari Kailash sahane	71800696J	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dhoot Transmissi on	1.44
65	Sanap Sonali Maruti	71603516C	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dhoot Transmissi on	1.44
66	Vairal Vaibhavi Yuvraj	71800863E	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dhoot Transmissi on	1.44
67	Tamboli Firodos Akbar	71800830J	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Dhoot Transmissi on	1.44
68	Priyanka Sanjay Waman	71703509D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
69	Rucha Rajendra Dusane	71703002E	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
70	Sharvari Balasaheb Mote	71703234F	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
71	Dinesh Sanjeev Marathe	71702992B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
72	Monika Somnath Raut	71703343 M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
73	Snehal Jalinder Chaudhary	71702933G	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
74	Gaurav Shivaji Lokhande	71703201K	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
75	Prajakta Prakash Nawale	71703257E	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
76	Snehal Dilip Nawale	71703259M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
77	Vaishnav Bhagyesh Ishwardas	71703473K	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capgemini	5
78	Rutuja Vijay kadlag	71703110B	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capital via	3
79	Vrushab Bapurao chudhari	71603707G	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capital via	3
80	Rashami Rupeash padadune	71703266D	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Capital via	3
81	Onkar Vinit joshi	71703097 M	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Mindnerve s Technologi	2

						es pune	
82	Ugale Sharad Pooja	71800853Н	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Fujitsu	4
83	Tarte HariPrasad Dinesh	71603754J	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	Fujitsu	4
84	Shenkar Bhausaheb Pramod	71703385G	Computer Engineering	2019-20	On Campus	MKCL	4

Er. M. B. Gunjal

T & P Coordinator

Prof. B. S. Sable FFICE?

ENGINEER (COMPUTERIOG INEERING)

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING SANGAMNER - 422608

PRINCIPAL

Amrutvehini College of Eng SANGAMNER- 422600 Dist. Ahmednagar (M.S.)